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END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Commerce and Management - Jamshedpur

Branch :Master of Business Administration - MBA

Scheme :Master of Business Administration-MBA-2025-2026 (RIV) (Semester Pattern)

[ Date | pay | Time | Course Name

Semester : First Semester

Jan 16, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM CSC32196 - Computer Applications for Business

Jan 17, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM ECO31003 - Applied Managerial Economics

Jan 19, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM MGT31038 - Marketing Management

Jan 20, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM MGT31039 - Quantitative Techniques for Business Solutions
Jan 21, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM MGT31040 - Business Communication

Jan 22, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM MGT31079 - Organizational Behavior

Jan 27, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM MGT31123 - Managerial Skills for Effectiveness

Jan 28, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM MGT31124 - Financial Reporting - Statements and Analysis
Jan 29, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM OPM - Operations and Project Management

Jan 30, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM MGT32081 - Tech Edge Synergy - I
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